DOCUMENT CHARGES 65.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1099.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1256.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 740.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 6485.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1167.30

GRAND TOTAL 7652.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand  Six Hundred Fifty Two   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR (BLRN)

THRISSUR (TCR)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. ABGLSINV25000026 VALUE 223816.32

E-Waybill No 112315793710

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :